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VBET League
2023/24 28th round, Match #217

Friday, 11.05.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 15°C. Spectators: 1317

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Dynamo» Kyiv

31 Riznyk Dmytro
5 Bondar Valerii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro
10 Sudakov Heorhii
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
14 Sikan Danylo
16 Azarov Irakli
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola (C)
26 Konoplia Yukhym
37 Kevin

Substitutes
1 Rudko Artur
2 L. Traore
6 Stepanenko Taras
7 Eguinaldo
9 Shved Marian
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
23 Pedro Henrique
25 Miroshi Novatus Dismas
29 Nazaryna Yehor
30 Marlon
39 Newertton
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Coach
Pušić Marino

1 Bushchan Georgii
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
4 Popov Denys
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
10 Shaparenko Mykola
11 Vanat Vladyslav
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
25 Diachuk Maksym
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
30 Diallo Samba
32 Mykhavko Taras
34 Syrota Oleksandr
37 Tsarenko Anton
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
77 Benito
99 Ponomarenko Matvii

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Shlonchak Semen
Assistant 2:
Myronov Oleksii
4th Official:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

VAR Referee:
Shurman Denys
VAR Referee Assistant:
Volodin Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Prokopovych Hennadii
Security Officer:
Svystun Anatolii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #217
Friday, 11.05.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 15°C. Spectators: 1317

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Dynamo» Kyiv
10 Sudakov Heorhii 27'

10 Sudakov Heorhii 33'

22 Matviienko Mykola 41'

46' 9 Voloshyn Nazar
7 Iarmolenko Andrii

14 Sikan Danylo
2 L. Traore 61'

21 Bondarenko Artem
6 Stepanenko Taras 61'

70' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

16 Azarov Irakli
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav 72'

77' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
8 Shepelev Volodymyr

10 Sudakov Heorhii
30 Marlon 84'

11 Zubkov Oleksandr
7 Eguinaldo 84'

87' 2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav

87' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
99 Ponomarenko Matvii

87' 7 Iarmolenko Andrii

90+3' 10 Shaparenko Mykola

26 Konoplia Yukhym 90+4'

7 Eguinaldo FT

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


